
Děti

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 113 00:02:20,42 Antonín Mládek 2003

2 115 00:02:22,28 Petr Lachout 2004

3 91 00:02:26,51 Martin Kozojed 2004

4 52 00:02:31,18 Adam Retinger 2005

5 54 00:02:34,81 Alice Janů 2005

6 114 00:02:35,32 Matěj Kosobud 2003

7 117 00:02:38,48 Nick Hera 2003

8 88 00:02:40,15 Jan Dvořák 2005

9 95 00:02:52,17 Barbora Hesová 2003

10 116 00:03:06,56 Filip Široký 2003

11 56 00:04:56,38 Jan Svoboda 2007

12 90 00:05:07,02 Ondřej Kozojed 2007

13 72 00:06:12,25 Jan Kobliha 2007

Žákyně

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 55 00:20:45,15 Kamila Janů 2000

2 107 00:29:05,23 Veronika Tebichová 1999

Žáci

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 73 00:21:07,22 Petr Mareš 1999

2 112 00:25:01,36 Ondřej Lachout 1999

3 121 00:25:56,12 Martin Lutovský 1998

4 97 00:26:50,49 Jan Hes 1999

5 120 00:27:20,00 Michal Sváček 1998

6 91 00:31:44,31 Martin Kozojed 2004

7 88 00:31:47,12 Jan Dvořák 2005

8 118 00:32:29,30 Daniel Kopecký 1999

9 119 00:32:30,10 Jan Dušek 1998

10 123 00:32:30,14 Michal Dvořák 1998

11 122 00:32:30,20 Ladislav Švec 1999



Junioři

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 109 00:58:47,13 Jan Větrovský 1996

2 92 01:02:23,08 Štěpán Vaněk 1997

3 81 01:03:17,22 Daniel Podráský 1996

4 58 01:08:54,58 Radek Bechyňský 1994

5 105 01:11:21,09 Tomáš Mrázek 1994

Ženy

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1–2 71 00:39:58,15 Kamila Petráková 1977

1–2 79 00:39:58,15 Lucie Tomečková 1979

3 89 00:46:05,12 Miroslava Srbková 1970

4–5 124 00:46:32,01 Irena Zachardová 1979

4–5 111 00:46:32,01 Lída Dvořáková 1956

6 100 00:47:25,50 Leona Lanhartová 1968

7 82 00:48:18,32 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970

8 68 00:49:55,53 Martina Poláková 1976

9 108 00:50:08,43 Kateřina Tebichová 1969

10 66 00:51:08,27 Martina Svobodová 1971

11 86 00:53:06,21 Dagmar Holotová 1961

12 62 00:53:19,04 Helena Zajícová 1965

13 125 00:56:50,03 Kateřina Benedová 1980



Muži do 60

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 80 00:47:44,51 Zdeňek Tomeček 1979

2 53 00:47:53,07 Petr Reitinger 1964

3 60 00:51:44,10 Josef Prchlík 1977

4 51 00:52:30,02 Pavel Šitler 1966

5 78 00:53:15,21 Filip Ryjáček 1975

6 59 00:53:40,03 Milan Madrava 1989

7 106 00:56:14,01 Jakub Dvořák 1981

8 126 00:57:07,06 Jan Beneda 1983

9 69 00:58:15,01 Míra Třebický 1971

10 83 00:59:33,59 Luboš Podlaha 1975

11 74 01:01:37,03 Martin Jelič 1987

12 128 01:02:40,46 Tomáš Štor 1983

13 70 01:03:11,53 Ondřej Dědina 1985

14 104 01:03:40,04 Lukáš Codl 1984

15 99 01:04:03,11 Petr Zelenka 1971

16 98 01:04:54,18 Stanislav Macháček 1980

17 61 01:06:03,05 Jan Budín 1977

18 87 01:07:58,43 Petr Holota 1965

19 67 01:09:08,11 Miloš Pospíchal 1967

20 94 01:09:43,39 Petr Bacil 1966

21 77 01:10:25,07 Michal Kiršner 1976

22 102 01:10:40,27 Jaroslav Bartáček 1981

23 110 01:11:27,13 Pavel Bronec 1976

24 93 01:11:57,26 Ladislav Bacil 1963

25 101 01:12:15,48 Jiří Linhart 1963

26 57 01:12:55,49 Josef Bechyňský 1954

27 96 01:13:03,10 Jan Hes 1973

28 103 01:17:01,25 Otto Strakatý (?) 1966

29 127 01:17:29,13 Lukáš Vondrovic 1984

30 64 01:22:46,12 Petr Ungermann 1971

31 65 01:22:53,23 Miroslav Hřebík 1972

Muži nad 60

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 75 01:04:28,48 Miroslav Lipert 1948

2 84 01:06:48,37 František Podlaha 1948

3 63 01:13:29,56 Jiří Míka 1947

4 85 01:20:16,19 Jaroslav Hrádek 1944



Trať 4 km celkově

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 55 00:20:45,15 Kamila Janů 2000

2 73 00:21:07,22 Petr Mareš 1999

3 112 00:25:01,36 Ondřej Lachout 1999

4 121 00:25:56,12 Martin Lutovský 1998

5 97 00:26:50,49 Jan Hes 1999

6 120 00:27:20,00 Michal Sváček 1998

7 107 00:29:05,23 Veronika Tebichová 1999

8 91 00:31:44,31 Martin Kozojed 2004

9 88 00:31:47,12 Jan Dvořák 2005

10 118 00:32:29,30 Daniel Kopecký 1999

11 119 00:32:30,10 Jan Dušek 1998

12 123 00:32:30,14 Michal Dvořák 1998

13 122 00:32:30,20 Ladislav Švec 1999

Trať 8 km celkově

stejná jako “ženy”



Trať 12 km celkově

poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 80 00:47:44,51 Zdeňek Tomeček 1979

2 53 00:47:53,07 Petr Reitinger 1964

3 60 00:51:44,10 Josef Prchlík 1977

4 51 00:52:30,02 Pavel Šitler 1966

5 78 00:53:15,21 Filip Ryjáček 1975

6 59 00:53:40,03 Milan Madrava 1989

7 106 00:56:14,01 Jakub Dvořák 1981

8 126 00:57:07,06 Jan Beneda 1983

9 69 00:58:15,01 Míra Třebický 1971

10 109 00:58:47,13 Jan Větrovský 1996

11 83 00:59:33,59 Luboš Podlaha 1975

12 74 01:01:37,03 Martin Jelič 1987

13 92 01:02:23,08 Štěpán Vaněk 1997

14 128 01:02:40,46 Tomáš Štor 1983

15 70 01:03:11,53 Ondřej Dědina 1985

16 81 01:03:17,22 Daniel Podráský 1996

17 104 01:03:40,04 Lukáš Codl 1984

18 99 01:04:03,11 Petr Zelenka 1971

19 75 01:04:28,48 Miroslav Lipert 1948

20 98 01:04:54,18 Stanislav Macháček 1980

21 61 01:06:03,05 Jan Budín 1977

22 84 01:06:48,37 František Podlaha 1948

23 87 01:07:58,43 Petr Holota 1965

24 58 01:08:54,58 Radek Bechyňský 1994

25 67 01:09:08,11 Miloš Pospíchal 1967

26 94 01:09:43,39 Petr Bacil 1966

27 77 01:10:25,07 Michal Kiršner 1976

28 102 01:10:40,27 Jaroslav Bartáček 1981

29 105 01:11:21,09 Tomáš Mrázek 1994

30 110 01:11:27,13 Pavel Bronec 1976

31 93 01:11:57,26 Ladislav Bacil 1963

32 101 01:12:15,48 Jiří Linhart 1963

33 57 01:12:55,49 Josef Bechyňský 1954

34 96 01:13:03,10 Jan Hes 1973

35 63 01:13:29,56 Jiří Míka 1947

36 103 01:17:01,25 Otto Strakatý (?) 1966

37 127 01:17:29,13 Lukáš Vondrovic 1984

38 85 01:20:16,19 Jaroslav Hrádek 1944

39 64 01:22:46,12 Petr Ungermann 1971

40 65 01:22:53,23 Miroslav Hřebík 1972


